REGIONAL SUMMARY
October 2021

Hastings MC

ADAMS COUNTY

Labor Force Total

Employment

Unemployment
Unemployment Rate

Nonfarm Employment

Agriculture Forestry Fishing and Hunting

Mining Quarrying and Oil and Gas Extraction
Utilities

Construction

Manufacturing

Wholesale Trade

Retail Trade

Transportation and Warehousing

Information

Finance and Insurance

Real Estate and Rental and Leasing
Professional Scientific and Technical Services
Management of Companies and Enterprises
Administrative and Support and Waste Management
and Remediation Services

Educational Services

Health Care and Social Assistance

Arts Entertainment and Recreation
Accommodation and Food Services

Other Services (except Public Administration)

Federal Government
State Government
Local Government

**¥¥* Data not available due to disclosure suppression.

Oct-21
Preliminary

16,535

16,319
216
1.3

15,542

0
0

949
2,820
620
1,591
368
80
460
106
327
116

645

*kkkk

2,798
154
1,260
612
99

212
1,888

NEBRASKA

DEPARTMENT OF LABOR

Sep-21
Revised

16,491

16,275
216
1.3

15,504

0
0

959
2,809
622
1,587
364
88
459
106
315
114

641

*kkkk

2,790
161
1,258
615
100

210
1,869

Oct-20

16,768

16,342
426
2.5

15,575

*kkkk

896
2,669
651
1,609
349
119
471
102
315
126

610

*kkkk

2,953
170
1,277
587
122

208
1,893

Month Year Ago
Change Change

44 -233
44 -23
0 -210
0.0 1.2
38 -33
0 0
0 0
-10 53
11 151
-2 -31
4 18
4 19
-8 -39
1 -11
0 4
12 12
2 -10
4 35
8 -155
-7 -16
2 -17
-3 25
-1 -23
2 4
19 -5
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