REGIONAL SUMMARY October 2021



Hastings MC

ADAMS COUNTY

	Oct-21 Preliminary	Sep-21 Revised	Oct-20	Month Change	Year Ago Change
Labor Force Total	16,535	16,491	16,768	44	-233
Employment	16,319	16,275	16,342	44	-23
Unemployment	216	216	426	0	-210
Unemployment Rate	1.3	1.3	2.5	0.0	-1.2
Nonfarm Employment	15,542	15,504	15,575	38	-33
Agriculture Forestry Fishing and Hunting	0	0	0	0	0
Mining Quarrying and Oil and Gas Extraction	0	0	0	0	0
Utilities	*****	******	******	*****	******
Construction	949	959	896	-10	53
Manufacturing	2,820	2,809	2,669	11	151
Wholesale Trade	620	622	651	-2	-31
Retail Trade	1,591	1,587	1,609	4	-18
Transportation and Warehousing	368	364	349	4	19
Information	80	88	119	-8	-39
Finance and Insurance	460	459	471	1	-11
Real Estate and Rental and Leasing	106	106	102	0	4
Professional Scientific and Technical Services	327	315	315	12	12
Management of Companies and Enterprises	116	114	126	2	-10
Administrative and Support and Waste Management	645	641	610	4	35
and Remediation Services	*****	*****	*****	*****	*****
Educational Services	2,798	2,790	2,953	8	-155
Health Care and Social Assistance	154	161	170	-7	-16
Arts Entertainment and Recreation	1,260	1,258	1,277	2	-17
Accommodation and Food Services	612	615	587	3	25
Other Services (except Public Administration)	612	615	587	-3	25
Federal Government	99	100	122	-1	-23
State Government	212	210	208	2	4
Local Government	1,888	1,869	1,893	19	-5

***** Data not available due to disclosure suppression.